LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
WIND　WHEEL
Gigh quality service / Credible quality
XR56×6-28.5X0501
XR200×7-*
56 6
X2002 200 7

53/59
53/59
5.5/6/8
5.5/6/8
5.5/6/8
5.5/6/8
5.5/6/8 CW/CCW RD97*75-8L-d(Dual Inlet)
No. Model No. Dim A:mm B:mm D1 D2 D3 D4 Rotation Note
Centrifugal Forward Tilt Wind Wheel:Inner Rotor/Outer Rotor
Material:Galvanized sheet/Aluminium alloy
∅97
RD108X32-D3/D4R1000
RD108X42-D3/D4
108 30.2 33.4 90 85.2 CW/CCW
R1001 108 40.2 43.4 90 85.2 CW/CCW
R1002 RD108X52-D3/D4 108 50.2 53.4 90 85.2 CW/CCW
R1026 RD108X39-D3/D4 108 37.2 40.4 90 85.2 CW/CCW
R1042 RD108X62-D3/D4 108 60.2 63.4 90 85.2
72
72
72
72
72
5.5/6/8
5.5/6/8
5.5/6/8
5.5/6/8
5.5/6/8 CW/CCW
No. Model No. Dim A:mm B:mm D1 D2 D3 D4 Rotation Note
Centrifugal Forward Tilt Wind Wheel:Inner Rotor/Outer Rotor
Material:Galvanized sheet/Aluminium alloy
∅108
RD120X34-D3/D4R1003
RD120X42-D3/D4
120 23.2 35.4 102 96.8 CW/CCW
R1004 120 40.2 43.4 102 96.8 CW/CCW
R1032 RD120X52-D3/D4 120 50.2 53.4 102 96.8 CW/CCW
R1005 RD120X62-D3/D4 120 60.2 63.4 102 96.8 CW/CCW
72/92
72/92
72/92
72/92
5.5/6/8
5.5/6/8
5.5/6/8
5.5/6/8
No. Model No. Dim A:mm B:mm D1 D2 D3 D4 Rotation Note
Centrifugal Forward Tilt Wind Wheel:Inner Rotor/Outer Rotor
Material:Galvanized sheet/Aluminium alloy
RD133X42-D3/D4R1006
RD133X46-D3/D4
133 40.5 43.7 115 109.7 CW/CCW
R1007 133 44.5 47.7 115 109.7 CW/CCW
R1008 RD133X62-D3/D4 133 60.5 63.7 115 109.7 CW/CCW
R1033 RD133X39-D3/D4 133 37.5 40.7 115 109.7 CW/CCW
R1035 RD133X75-D3/D4 133 73.5 76.7 115 109.7
72/92
72/92
72/92
72/92
72/92
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8 CW/CCW
R1036 RD133X52-D3/D4 133 50.5 53.7 115 109.7 CW/CCW
R1038 RD133X72-D3/D4 133 70.5 73.7 115 109.7 CW/CCW
R1043 RD133X62-D3/D4 133 60.5 63.7 115 109.7
72/92
72/92
72/92
6/8
6/8
6/8 CW/CCW
No. Model No. Dim A:mm B:mm D1 D2 D3 D4 Rotation Note
Centrifugal Forward Tilt Wind Wheel:Inner Rotor/Outer Rotor
Material:Galvanized sheet/Aluminium alloy
∅133∅120
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
WIND WHEEL
RD140X42-D3/D4R1009
RD140X59-D3/D4
140 40.2 43.4 124.5 121.9 CW/CCW
R1010 140 57.2 60.4 124.5 121.9 CW/CCW
R1011 RD140X75-D3/D4 140 73.2 76.4 124.5 121.9 CW/CCW
R1020 RD140X39-D3/D4 140 37.2 40.4 124.5 121.9 CW/CCW
R1021 RD140X79-D3/D4 140 77.2 80.4 124.5 121.9
72/92
72/92
72/92
72/92
72/92
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/8 CW/CCW
R1030 RD140X62-D3/D4 140 60.2 63.4 124.5 121.9 CW/CCW
R1031 RD140X32-D3/D4 140 30.2 33.4 124.5 121.9 CW/CCW
R1039 RD140X56-D3/D4 140 54.2 57.4 124.5 121.9
72/92
72/92
72/92
6/8
6/8
6/8 CW/CCW
No. Model No. Dim A:mm B:mm D1 D2 D3 D4 Rotation Note
Centrifugal Forward Tilt Wind Wheel:Inner Rotor/Outer Rotor
Material:Galvanized sheet/Aluminium alloy
∅140
RD160X42-D3/D4R1012
RD160X62-D3/D4
160 40.5 43.7 140 132.7 CW/CCW
R1013 160 60.5 63.7 140 132.7 CW/CCW
R1014 RD160X75-D3/D4 160 73.5 76.7 140 132.7 CW/CCW
R1025 RD160X57-D3/D4 160 55.5 58.7 140 132.7 CW/CCW
72/92
72/92
72/92
72/92
8
8
8
8
No. Model No. Dim A:mm B:mm D1 D2 D3 D4 Rotation Note
Centrifugal Forward Tilt Wind Wheel:Inner Rotor/Outer Rotor
Material:Galvanized sheet/Aluminium alloy
∅160
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
WIND WHEEL
RD180X42-D3/D4R1015
RD180X62-D3/D4
180 40.2 43.4 160 150.7 CW/CCW
R1016 180 60.2 63.4 160 150.7 CW/CCW
R1017 RD180X75-D3/D4 180 73.2 76.4 160 150.7 CW/CCW
R1018 RD180X92-D3/D4 180 90.2 93.4 160 150.7 CW/CCW
R1019 RD180X49-D3/D4 180 47.2 50.4 160 150.7
72/92
72/92
72/92
72/92
72/92
8
8
8
8
8 CW/CCW
R1034 RD180X32-D3/D4 180 30.2 33.4 160 150.7 CW/CCW
R1040 RD180X85-D3/D4 180 83.2 86.4 160 150.7 CW/CCW
72/92
72/92
8
8